

**MUSEUM SELECTION Ltd**

trading as Museum Selection and Culture Vulture Direct

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	22159
Product Name	Cheese Lover's Yorkshire Hamper
Manufacturer's name	Moordale Foods Ltd
Country of Product's Origin	UK
Ingredients - for allergens in <b>BOLD</b>	<p><u>Cheddar Cheese Biscuits</u> - <b>wheat</b> flour, margarine (rapeseed oil, palm oil, water, salt, emulsifier: mono-and diglycerides of fatty acids, acidity regulator: citric acid, flavouring, vitamins A and D3), matured Cheddar cheese (<b>milk</b>)(22%), <b>egg</b>, yeast, dried <b>milk</b>, salt, sugar, potato starch, spices, yeast extract, emulsifier: mono-and diglycerides of fatty acids, colour: paprika extract. May contain traces of <b>nuts</b>, <b>peanuts</b> and <b>sesame</b>.</p> <p><u>Gouda Cheese Twists</u> - <b>wheat</b> flour, butter (<b>milk</b>) (37%), Gouda cheese (<b>milk</b>) (27%) (contains colour: annatto, preservative: sodium nitrate), dried <b>milk</b>, whole barn <b>egg</b>, salt, rice flour, yeast, spices, yeast extract, modified potato starch, colour: paprika extract. May contain traces of <b>nuts</b> and <b>sesame</b>.</p> <p><u>Cheese Flatbread</u> - <b>Wheat</b> flour, water, cheese (<b>milk</b>) (15%), wholegrain <b>rye</b> flour, rapeseed oil, yeast, linseeds, sugar, salt.</p> <p><u>Red Onion Marmalade</u> - Red onions (48%), sugar, white wine vinegar (contains <b>sulphites</b>), salt.</p> <p><u>Yorkshire Chutney</u> - apple, sugar, carrots, swedes, onion, malt vinegar (from <b>barley</b>), tomatoes, caramelised sugar syrup, modified maize starch, ground ginger, <b>mustard</b> flour, salt, chilli powder, tumeric.</p> <p>All may contain traces of <b>nuts</b>.</p>
Net Quantity	Cheddar Cheese Biscuits: 100g. Gouda Cheese Biscuits: 85g. Cheese Flatbreads: 130g. Yorkshire Chutney: 240g. Red Onion Marmalade: 280g.
Storage Instructions	store in cool dry place
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	N
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y